
REGIONALNO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE - REGIJA 3 (25m)
ZAGREB

23.11.2019.
24.11.2019.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

37. 50m LEPTIR, Plivačice
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

37. 50m BUTTERFLY, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

L-OPC: 30.86,  (2019.) L-JUN: 31.40,  (2019.)

L-MLJ: 35.28,  (2019.)

MLAĐE JUNIORKE

1 Lea Gerard 2004 MLADOST Limit Opći2 6 056331.29  0.00 29.51
2 Ivana Kolevski 2004 MLADOST Limit Juniorski3 9 047430.59  0.00 31.25
3 Dora Mihaljević 2005 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski1 5 045034.86  0.00 31.80
4 Nina Drljača 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski2 8 044232.28  0.00 32.00
5 Ira Tušek 2005 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski2 3 042032.01  0.00 32.55
6 Mihaela Gavrić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski1 7 041935.70  0.00 32.56
7 Petra Blažanović 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski2 10 041233.92  0.00 32.75
8 Gloria Makar 2006 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 8 040836.93  0.00 32.85
9 Pia Blaić 2004 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 6 039934.99  0.00 33.11
10 Matea Marinković 2004 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski1 9 036838.65  0.00 34.01
11 Tonka Malešević 2005 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski1 4 035935.23  0.00 34.30
12 Doria Bušić 2005 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 3 034236.36  0.00 34.86
NS Tara Radić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK3 2 0030.53  0.00 99:99.99
NK Gloria Galić 2005 DUPIN1 2 0037.84  0.00 36.90

JUNIORKE

1 Lea Gerard 2004 MLADOST Limit Opći2 6 056331.29  0.00 29.51
2 Ivana Sajfert 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći3 6 055429.58  0.00 29.68
3 Valnea Ramljak 2003 MLADOST Limit Opći2 4 053831.47  0.00 29.96
4 Ema Mandek 2002 NOVI ZAGREB Limit Opći3 8 052430.52  0.00 30.23
5 Tea Trišović 2003 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Opći2 5 049531.00  0.00 30.80
6 Ivana Kolevski 2004 MLADOST Limit Juniorski3 9 047430.59  0.00 31.25
7 Iva Lovrić 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Juniorski2 7 046831.85  0.00 31.38
8 Dora Mihaljević 2005 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski1 5 045034.86  0.00 31.80
9 Nina Drljača 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski2 8 044232.28  0.00 32.00
10 Paola Marinković 2002 NOVI ZAGREB2 9 042633.15  0.00 32.39
11 Klara Miličić 2003 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski2 1 042233.46  0.00 32.48
12 Ira Tušek 2005 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski2 3 042032.01  0.00 32.55
13 Mihaela Gavrić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski1 7 041935.70  0.00 32.56
14 Petra Blažanović 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski2 10 041233.92  0.00 32.75
15 Gloria Makar 2006 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 8 040836.93  0.00 32.85
16 Ema Kuprešanin 2003 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski2 2 040832.40  0.00 32.86
17 Pia Blaić 2004 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 6 039934.99  0.00 33.11
18 Matea Marinković 2004 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski1 9 036838.65  0.00 34.01
19 Tonka Malešević 2005 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski1 4 035935.23  0.00 34.30
20 Doria Bušić 2005 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 3 034236.36  0.00 34.86
NS Tara Radić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK3 2 0030.53  0.00 99:99.99
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NK Gloria Galić 2005 DUPIN1 2 0037.84  0.00 36.90

MLAĐE SENIORKE

1 Lea Gerard 2004 MLADOST Limit Opći2 6 056331.29  0.00 29.51
1 Nika Čulina 2001 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći3 1 056330.97  0.00 29.51
3 Ivana Sajfert 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći3 6 055429.58  0.00 29.68
4 Melissa Čigir 2001 MLADOST Limit Opći3 4 053829.90  0.00 29.96
4 Valnea Ramljak 2003 MLADOST Limit Opći2 4 053831.47  0.00 29.96
6 Ema Mandek 2002 NOVI ZAGREB Limit Opći3 8 052430.52  0.00 30.23
7 Marija Dodik 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Opći3 7 052230.10  0.00 30.26
8 Amber Baldani 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Opći3 3 049830.40  0.00 30.74
9 Tea Trišović 2003 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Opći2 5 049531.00  0.00 30.80
10 Ivana Kolevski 2004 MLADOST Limit Juniorski3 9 047430.59  0.00 31.25
11 Iva Lovrić 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Juniorski2 7 046831.85  0.00 31.38
12 Dora Mihaljević 2005 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski1 5 045034.86  0.00 31.80
13 Nina Drljača 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski2 8 044232.28  0.00 32.00
14 Paola Marinković 2002 NOVI ZAGREB2 9 042633.15  0.00 32.39
15 Klara Miličić 2003 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski2 1 042233.46  0.00 32.48
16 Ira Tušek 2005 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski2 3 042032.01  0.00 32.55
17 Mihaela Gavrić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski1 7 041935.70  0.00 32.56
18 Petra Blažanović 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski2 10 041233.92  0.00 32.75
19 Gloria Makar 2006 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 8 040836.93  0.00 32.85
20 Ema Kuprešanin 2003 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski2 2 040832.40  0.00 32.86
21 Pia Blaić 2004 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 6 039934.99  0.00 33.11
22 Matea Marinković 2004 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski1 9 036838.65  0.00 34.01
23 Tonka Malešević 2005 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski1 4 035935.23  0.00 34.30
24 Doria Bušić 2005 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 3 034236.36  0.00 34.86
NS Tara Radić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK3 2 0030.53  0.00 99:99.99
NK Gloria Galić 2005 DUPIN1 2 0037.84  0.00 36.90

SENIORKE

1 Amina Kajtaz 1996 MLADOST Limit Opći3 5 059927.13  0.00 28.91
2 Lea Gerard 2004 MLADOST Limit Opći2 6 056331.29  0.00 29.51
2 Nika Čulina 2001 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći3 1 056330.97  0.00 29.51
4 Ivana Sajfert 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Opći3 6 055429.58  0.00 29.68
5 Melissa Čigir 2001 MLADOST Limit Opći3 4 053829.90  0.00 29.96
5 Valnea Ramljak 2003 MLADOST Limit Opći2 4 053831.47  0.00 29.96
7 Ema Mandek 2002 NOVI ZAGREB Limit Opći3 8 052430.52  0.00 30.23
8 Marija Dodik 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Opći3 7 052230.10  0.00 30.26
9 Amber Baldani 2001 DUBRAVA Limit Opći3 3 049830.40  0.00 30.74
10 Tea Trišović 2003 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Opći2 5 049531.00  0.00 30.80
11 Andrea Omićević 1998 ZAGREBAČKI PK3 10 047630.99  0.00 31.21
12 Ivana Kolevski 2004 MLADOST Limit Juniorski3 9 047430.59  0.00 31.25
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13 Iva Lovrić 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Juniorski2 7 046831.85  0.00 31.38
14 Dora Mihaljević 2005 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski1 5 045034.86  0.00 31.80
15 Nina Drljača 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski2 8 044232.28  0.00 32.00
16 Paola Marinković 2002 NOVI ZAGREB2 9 042633.15  0.00 32.39
17 Klara Miličić 2003 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski2 1 042233.46  0.00 32.48
18 Ira Tušek 2005 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski2 3 042032.01  0.00 32.55
19 Mihaela Gavrić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski1 7 041935.70  0.00 32.56
20 Petra Blažanović 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski2 10 041233.92  0.00 32.75
21 Gloria Makar 2006 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 8 040836.93  0.00 32.85
22 Ema Kuprešanin 2003 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski2 2 040832.40  0.00 32.86
23 Pia Blaić 2004 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 6 039934.99  0.00 33.11
24 Matea Marinković 2004 MEDVEŠČAK Limit Ml. juniorski1 9 036838.65  0.00 34.01
25 Tonka Malešević 2005 ZAGREBAČKI PK Limit Ml. juniorski1 4 035935.23  0.00 34.30
26 Doria Bušić 2005 MLADOST Limit Ml. juniorski1 3 034236.36  0.00 34.86
27 Martina Crkvenac 1999 NATATOR1 1 018341.17  0.00 42.90
NS Tara Radić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK3 2 0030.53  0.00 99:99.99
NK Gloria Galić 2005 DUPIN1 2 0037.84  0.00 36.90
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